LIGHTING
CATALOG
2022
Contents
1. Products
1. Smart Flood Light
2. Smart String Light
3. Smart Floor Lamp
4. Smart Ceiling Lamp
5. Smart Light Source Series
2. Support
001 www.lumiman.com
Item Number Power Input
Voltage Wireless Type Material LED Type Color Dimension
(mm) Lumens IP
Grade
Life
hours
FTF-020-WN 20W AC100-240V WiFi & Bluetooth Aluminum 5050/2835 RGBCW 135*90*32 1800 IP66 50,000
FTF-030-WN 30W AC100-240V WiFi & Bluetooth Aluminum 5050/2835 RGBCW 174*124*40 2700 IP66 50,000
FTF-060-WN 60W AC100-240V WiFi & Bluetooth Aluminum 5050/2835 RGBCW 245*165*41 5400 IP66 50,000
FTF-100-WN 100W AC100-240V WiFi & Bluetooth Aluminum 5050/2835 RGBCW 332*222*50 9000 IP66 50,000
Group Control Music Mode Time ScheduleVoice Control App Control
Brightness
Variation White Variation Color Variation DIY Scenes modeScenes mode
WiFi+Bluetooth RGBCW Flood Light
US/UK/EU plug
002 www.lumiman.com
Item Number Power Input
Voltage Wireless Type Material LED Type Color Dimension
(mm) Lumens IP
Grade
Life
hours
FTF-020-MN 20W AC100-240V Bluetooth-Mesh Aluminum 5050/2835 RGBCW 135*90*32 1800 IP66 50,000
FTF-030-MN 30W AC100-240V Bluetooth-Mesh Aluminum 5050/2835 RGBCW 174*124*40 2700 IP66 50,000
FTF-060-MN 60W AC100-240V Bluetooth-Mesh Aluminum 5050/2835 RGBCW 245*165*41 5400 IP66 50,000
FTF-100-MN 100W AC100-240V Bluetooth-Mesh Aluminum 5050/2835 RGBCW 332*222*50 9000 IP66 50,000
Bluetooth(Mesh) RGBCW Flood Light
Group Control Music Mode Time ScheduleApp Control
Brightness
Variation White Variation Color Variation DIY Scenes modeScenes mode US/UK/EU plug
003 www.lumiman.com
Item Number Power Input
Voltage Wireless Type Material LED Type Color Dimension
(mm) Lumens IP
Grade
Life
hours
FTF-020-BN 20W AC100-240V Bluetooth-Beacon Aluminum 5050/2835 RGBCW 135*90*32 1800 IP66 50,000
FTF-030-BN 30W AC100-240V Bluetooth-Beacon Aluminum 5050/2835 RGBCW 174*124*40 2700 IP66 50,000
FTF-060-BN 60W AC100-240V Bluetooth-Beacon Aluminum 5050/2835 RGBCW 245*165*41 5400 IP66 50,000
FTF-100-BN 100W AC100-240V Bluetooth-Beacon Aluminum 5050/2835 RGBCW 332*222*50 9000 IP66 50,000
Bluetooth(Beacon) RGBCW Flood Light
Broad Cast Music Mode Time ScheduleApp Control
Brightness
Variation White Variation Color Variation DIY Scenes modeScenes mode US/UK/EU plug
004 www.lumiman.com
Item Number Power Input Voltage Wireless Type Material LED Type Color Dimension
(mm) Lumens IP
Grade
Life
hours
FTF-020-IN 20W AC100-240V IR remote Controller Aluminum 5050 RGB 135*90*32 1800 IP66 50,000
FTF-030-IN 30W AC100-240V IR remote Controller Aluminum 5050 RGB 174*124*40 2700 IP66 50,000
FTF-060-IN 60W AC100-240V IR remote Controller Aluminum 5050 RGB 245*165*41 5400 IP66 50,000
FTF-100-IN 100W AC100-240V IR remote Controller Aluminum 5050 RGB 332*222*50 9000 IP66 50,000
IR Remote RGB Flood Light
Remote Control
Brightness
Variation White Variation Color Variation DIY Scenes modeScenes mode US/UK/EU plug
005 www.lumiman.com
Item Number Power Input
Voltage Dimmable Material LED
Type Color Dimension
(mm) Lumens IP
Grade
Life
hours
FTF-020-WH 20W AC100-240V No Aluminum 2835 3000/6000K 135*90*32 2000 IP66 50,000
FTF-030-WH 30W AC100-240V No Aluminum 2835 3000/6000K 174*124*40 3000 IP66 50,000
FTF-060-WH 60W AC100-240V No Aluminum 2835 3000/6000K 245*165*41 6000 IP66 50,000
FTF-100-WH 100W AC100-240V No Aluminum 2835 3000/6000K 332*222*50 10000 IP66 50,000
White Flood Light
006 www.lumiman.com
007 www.lumiman.com
Item
Number Power Input Voltage Wireless Type Material LED Type Color Length(ft) Bulbs Lumens IP
Grade
Life
hours
LSA-012-W3 12W AC100-240V WiFi & Bluetooth Acrylic bulb 3030/2835 RGBCW 24 12 960 IP65 50,000
LSA-015-W3 15W AC100-240V WiFi & Bluetooth Acrylic bulb 3030/2835 RGBCW 48 15 1200 IP65 50,000
LSA-020-W3 20W AC100-240V WiFi & Bluetooth Acrylic bulb 3030/2835 RGBCW 48 20 1600 IP65 50,000
LSA-024-W3 24W AC100-240V WiFi & Bluetooth Acrylic bulb 3030/2835 RGBCW 48 24 1920 IP65 50,000
LSA-030-W3 30W AC100-240V WiFi & Bluetooth Acrylic bulb 3030/2835 RGBCW 96 30 2400 IP65 50,000
WiFi+Bluetooth String Light
Remote Control Music Mode Time ScheduleVoice Control App Control
Brightness
Variation White Variation Color Variation DIY Scenes modeScenes mode US/UK/EU plug
008 www.lumiman.com
Item
Number Power Input Voltage Wireless Type Material LED Type Color Length(ft) Bulbs Lumens IP
Grade
Life
hours
LSB-012-W3 12W AC100-240V WiFi & Bluetooth PC bulb 3030/2835 RGBCW 24 12 960 IP65 50,000
LSB-015-W3 15W AC100-240V WiFi & Bluetooth PC bulb 3030/2835 RGBCW 48 15 1200 IP65 50,000
LSB-020-W3 20W AC100-240V WiFi & Bluetooth PC bulb 3030/2835 RGBCW 48 20 1600 IP65 50,000
LSB-024-W3 24W AC100-240V WiFi & Bluetooth PC bulb 3030/2835 RGBCW 48 24 1920 IP65 50,000
LSB-030-W3 30W AC100-240V WiFi & Bluetooth PC bulb 3030/2835 RGBCW 96 30 2400 IP65 50,000
WiFi+Bluetooth String Light
Remote Control Music Mode Time ScheduleVoice Control App Control
Brightness
Variation White Variation Color Variation DIY Scenes modeScenes mode US/UK/EU plug
009 www.lumiman.com
Item
Number Power Input Voltage Wireless Type Material LED Type Color Length(ft) Bulbs Lumens IP
Grade
Life
hours
LSC-012-W3 12W AC100-240V WiFi & Bluetooth PC bulb 3030/2835 RGBCW 24 12 960 IP65 50,000
LSC-015-W3 15W AC100-240V WiFi & Bluetooth PC bulb 3030/2835 RGBCW 48 15 1200 IP65 50,000
LSC-020-W3 20W AC100-240V WiFi & Bluetooth PC bulb 3030/2835 RGBCW 48 20 1600 IP65 50,000
LSC-024-W3 24W AC100-240V WiFi & Bluetooth PC bulb 3030/2835 RGBCW 48 24 1920 IP65 50,000
LSC-030-W3 30W AC100-240V WiFi & Bluetooth PC bulb 3030/2835 RGBCW 96 30 2400 IP65 50,000
WiFi+Bluetooth String Light
Remote Control Music Mode Time ScheduleVoice Control App Control
Brightness
Variation White Variation Color Variation DIY Scenes modeScenes mode US/UK/EU plug
010 www.lumiman.com
011 www.lumiman.com
Item Number Power Input
Voltage Wireless Type Material LED Type Color Dimension
(mm) Lumens IP
Grade
Life
hours
CLB-035-W3 35W AC100-240V WiFi+Bluetooth PC+PMMA 5050/2835 RGBCW Φ300*H32 2800 IP20 50,000
CLB-050-W3 50W AC100-240V WiFi+Bluetooth PC+PMMA 5050/2835 RGBCW Φ400*H32 4000 IP20 50,000
WiFi+Bluetooth Ceiling Lamp
Remote Control Music Mode Time ScheduleVoice Control App Control
Brightness
Variation White Variation Color Variation DIY Scenes modeScenes mode
012 www.lumiman.com
013 www.lumiman.com
FLA-025-WN
25W
AC100-240V
1500LM
WiFi+Bluetooth
5050/2835 LEDs
Φ25×168cm
RGBCW
50,000Hrs
FLC-042-WN
42W
AC100-240V
1600LM
WiFi+Bluetooth
5050/2835 LEDs
Φ25×168cm
RGBCW
50,000Hrs
WiFi+Bluetooth Floor Lamp
Music Mode Time ScheduleVoice Control App Control
Brightness
Variation White Variation Color Variation DIY Scenes modeScenes mode US/UK/EU plugGroup Control
014 www.lumiman.com
Brightness
Variation White Variation Color Variation DIY Scenes modeScenes mode
FLD-025-F2
25W
AC100-240V
1700LM
RF control
2835 LEDs
Φ25×175cm
White 2700k-6500k
50,000Hrs
RF LED Floor Lamp
FLD-025-F5
25W
AC100-240V
1700LM
RF control
5050/2835 LEDs
Φ25×175cm
RGBCW
50,000Hrs
FLE-042-F2
42W(35W+7W)
AC100-240V
2800LM
RF control
2835 LEDs
Φ25×175cm
White 2700k-6500k
50,000Hrs
Remote control US/UK/EU plug
015 www.lumiman.com
016 www.lumiman.com
Group Control Music Mode Time ScheduleVoice Control App Control
Brightness
Variation White Variation Color Variation DIY Scenes modeScenes mode
WiFi+Bluetooth LED Bulb
A60-E27(A19-E26)
9W
AC220-240V/AC100-120V
810LM
WiFi+Bluetooth
5050/2835 LEDs
Φ60×112mm
RGBCW
50,000Hrs
Candle-E14
4W
AC220-240V/AC100-120V
360LM
WiFi+Bluetooth
5050/2835 LEDs
Φ38×117mm
RGBCW
50,000Hrs
BR30-E27(E26)
10W
AC220-240V/AC100-120V
1000LM
WiFi+Bluetooth
5050/2835 LEDs
Φ92×133mm
RGBCW
50,000Hrs
A60-E27(A19-E26)
9W
AC220-240V/AC100-120V
900LM
WiFi+Bluetooth
2835 LEDs
Φ60×112mm
2700-6500K
50,000Hrs
017 www.lumiman.com
Bluetooth(Beacon) LED Bulb
A60-E27
9W
AC220-240V
810LM
Bluetooth-Beacon
5050/2835 LEDs
Φ60×112mm
RGBCW
50,000Hrs
A19-E26
9W
AC100-120V
810LM
Bluetooth-Beacon
5050/2835 LEDs
Φ60×112mm
RGBCW
50,000Hrs
Broad Cast Music Mode Time ScheduleApp Control
Brightness
Variation White Variation Color Variation DIY Scenes modeScenes mode
018 www.lumiman.com
Light sensor Motion sensor
Sensor LED Bulb
Dusk to Dawn Sensor Bulb
A60-E27(A19-E26)
9W
AC100-240V
900LM
Light sensor
2835 LEDs
Φ60×103mm
3000K/6000K
50,000Hrs
PIR Sensor Bulb
A60-E27(A19-E26)
12W
AC100-240V
1200LM
Infrared motion sensor
2835 LEDs
Φ60×115mm
3000K/6000K
50,000Hrs
019 www.lumiman.com